
Waunarlwydd  Ward Expenditure 2022-2027

Wendy Lewis

Income £50,000.00 Total  Budget 
Donation £25,000.00 £75,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate/Cost 
Total Balance Available to 
Date Project Description

CB0.1211 25/05/2022 £282.60 £49,717.40 S & F 2 Planters on Waunarlwydd Rd
CB0.1246 22/09/2022 £522.00 £49,195.40 Planting of Daffodil Bulbs Various Sites 
CB0.1276 30/09/2022 £876.18 £48,319.22 Extending a Guard Rail on Victoria Rd 
FM0729 08/11/2022 £500.00 £47,819.22 Warm Hub Scheme 

CB0.1304 11/01/2023 £296.74 £47,522.48 Supply & Maintain 2 planter in Waunarlwydd
CB0.1314 01/02/2023 £6,010.50 £41,511.98 TRO Bryn Rd & Swansea Rd
CB0.1333 23/03/2023 £86.00 £41,425.98 Wild Flower Planting 2023
FM0777 18/04/2023 £500.00 £40,925.98 Payment to Waunarlwydd Primary School toward a sensory room 
FM0798 22/06/2023 £500.00 £40,425.98 Payment to Ysgol y Login Fach for outdoor Equipment 
CB0.1388 04/08/2023 £6,850.00 £33,575.98 S & Install Gym Equipment Waunarlwydd Park 
CB0.1409 30/08/2023 £720.00 £32,855.98 Daffodil Planting Various Sites 
CB0.1456 19/01/2024 £3,463.74 £29,392.24 TRO & DYLines Various Sites 
CB0.1476 05/03/2024 £458.40 £28,933.84 Tree Planting 
CB0.1482 19/03/2024 £900.00 £28,033.84 Painting of various bus shelters 
CB0.1485 21/03/2024 £6,132.00 £21,901.84 S & Install Steam Train, Buddy Benches & concrete bases at Wauarlwydd Playground 
CB0.1497 16/04/2024 £90.00 £21,811.84 Wild Flower Planting 2024
CB0.1507 22/04/2024 £311.60 £21,500.24 Supply & Maintain 2 planter in Waunarlwydd 2024
FM0897 01/05/2024 £1,500.00 £20,000.24 Payment for under 14s full kit to celebrate 125 of Waunarlwydd rugby club 
FM0898 07/05/2024 £1,000.00 £19,000.24 Payment to Waunarlwydd Primary School PTA for Nursery Garden Equipment 
FM0900 13/05/2024 £1,000.00 £18,000.24 Payment to Ysgol y Login Fach for outdoor Equipment 
CB0.1548 02/09/2024 £564.00 £17,436.24 Daffodil Planting Various Sites 2024
CB0.1589 07/11/2024 £380.00 £17,056.24 Supply & Maintain 2 planter in Waunarlwydd 2025
CB0.1622 24/02/2025 £3,720.00 £13,336.24 S & Install  new swings in Waunarlwydd Park 

Donation £25,000.00

FM0724 24/10/2022 £300.00 £24,700.00 Donation to Waunarlwydd RFC Junior Sec for under 10's 
FM0738 30/11/2022 £1,000.00 £23,700.00 Donation to Waunarlydd Community Centre for Events 
FM0768 13/03/2023 £1,000.00 £22,700.00 Waunarlwydd Bowls Club for Repairs to club house 
FM0771 22/03/2023 £1,000.00 £21,700.00 Waunarlwydd Carnival Committee 
FM0797 20/06/2023 £500.00 £21,200.00 Donation for Aura Care Homes Ltd & Ty Victoria for a day trip & Coffee Machine 
FM0811 14/08/2023 £200.00 £21,000.00 Donation to Waunarlwydd Community Centre for a start up for play group 
FM0848 17/11/2023 £600.00 £20,400.00 Donation to Waunarlwydd Community Center & Carnival Committee for Childrens Xmas Parties 
FM0939 15/11/2024 £1,500.00 £18,900.00 Donation towards new group SPECS Spectrum C.I.C 
FM0942 21/11/2024 £500.00 £18,400.00 Donation to Waunarlydd Community Centre for Xmas Lunch 
FM0943 26/11/2024 £1,000.00 £17,400.00 Donation to Cor Waunarlwydd Choir for 60th Anniverasry


